
Mustang National Preview
Men's 8K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     3/20/2021      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   The Master's University        2    3    4    6    9   13   15   =  24   2:08:55.9    25:47.2    0:54.7
    2   Goshen College                 1   12   14   17   21   27   29   =  65   2:13:28.4    26:41.7    2:06.8
    3   Baker University               5    8   10   16   31   33   40   =  70   2:13:07.5    26:37.5    1:51.5
    4   Grand View University          7   19   22   24   28   35   36   = 100   2:15:54.7    27:10.9    1:28.6
    5   William Woods University      11   18   20   26   38   41   42   = 113   2:16:46.2    27:21.2    1:49.8
    6   Mount Mercy University        23   37   39   44   50   51   53   = 193   2:22:47.6    28:33.5    2:25.0
    7   Trinity Christian College     25   30   34   52   54             = 195   2:25:37.7    29:07.5    4:43.9
    8   Ave Maria University          32   43   45   46   47   48   49   = 213   2:24:27.3    28:53.5    1:45.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Missouri Baptist University
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                1-Mile   2-Mile   3.9-Mile    Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nelson Kemboi           SO    Goshen College                  10:20            25:18.3      5:05
      2       2   Daniel Rush             SO    The Master's Univers   4:57     10:15    19:52   25:26.4      5:07
      3       3   Brint Laubach           SO    The Master's Univers            10:16            25:29.4      5:08
      4       4   Wesley Methum           SR    The Master's Univers            10:15    19:52   25:32.6      5:08
      5       5   Liam Barnsby            SR    Baker University                10:26            25:52.3      5:12
      6       6   Davis Boggess           JR    The Master's Univers   4:58     10:16            26:06.5      5:15
      7       7   Trevor Albert           SR    Grand View Universit   5:10     10:34    20:27   26:07.1      5:15
      8       8   Blake Nichols           SO    Baker University                10:34            26:10.2      5:16
      9       9   Zach Garey              FR    The Master's Univers   4:57     10:17            26:21.0      5:18
     10      10   Caleb Wright            FR    Baker University       5:09     10:35            26:22.4      5:18
     11      11   Hunter Carpenter        SR    William Woods Univer            10:33            26:25.0      5:19
     12      12   Jackson Steinmetz       SO    Goshen College         5:10     10:35            26:45.1      5:23
     13      13   Tim Sterkel             SO    The Master's Univers   4:56     10:30            26:46.8      5:23
     14      14   Liam Elias              JR    Goshen College         5:10     10:35            26:49.4      5:24
     15      15   Colton Low              SO    The Master's Univers            10:29            26:55.4      5:25
     16      16   Jacob Cofer             JR    Baker University       5:10     10:36    21:01   26:58.8      5:26
     17      17   Salvador Escamilla      SR    Goshen College         5:09     10:37    21:08   27:10.6      5:28
     18      18   Cole Koch               SR    William Woods Univer            10:57            27:13.8      5:29
     19      19   Nick Wakefield          SO    Grand View Universit            10:57            27:14.0      5:29
     20      20   Nathaniel Ogden         SR    William Woods Univer   5:10     10:45    21:13   27:20.2      5:30
     21      21   Manny Villanueva        FR    Goshen College         5:18     10:57            27:25.1      5:31
     22      22   Ben Huftalin            SR    Grand View Universit   5:23     11:05            27:28.1      5:32
     23      23   Cameron Steffens        SR    Mount Mercy Universi            10:59    21:26   27:29.2      5:32
     24      24   Isaiah Wittrock         SO    Grand View Universit   5:23     11:05            27:29.8      5:32
     25      25   Nathanael Rivera        FR    Trinity Christian Co   5:28     11:11    21:39   27:31.4      5:32
     26      26   Jackson Conner          JR    William Woods Univer   5:16     11:01            27:32.3      5:32
     27      27   Edwin Kimutai           SO    Goshen College         5:18     10:56    21:28   27:33.0      5:33
     28      28   Chris Hatch             JR    Grand View Universit   5:23     11:04            27:35.8      5:33
     29      29   Tanner Pinks            SO    Goshen College         5:18     10:57            27:39.6      5:34
     30      30   Caleb Deweerd           SR    Trinity Christian Co            11:11            27:41.4      5:34
     31      31   Christofer Kidd         JR    Baker University       5:22     11:06    21:40   27:43.8      5:35
     32      32   Joseph Perreault        FR    Ave Maria University   5:20     11:07    21:43   27:46.8      5:35
     33           Dan Kibet               JR    Goshen College         5:18     10:56    21:31   27:48.4      5:36
     34      33   Maxx Bradley            JR    Baker University       5:23     11:06    21:47   27:52.1      5:36
     35      34   Ryan Mathes             SR    Trinity Christian Co   5:27     11:11            27:53.2      5:37
     36      35   Ahren Davis             JR    Grand View Universit   5:24     11:06            27:55.2      5:37
     37      36   Jaxson Eden             FR    Grand View Universit   5:26     11:12            28:03.4      5:39
     38      37   Matt Hellige            FR    Mount Mercy Universi   5:26     11:11    22:00   28:03.5      5:39
     39      38   Ben Farrell             SR    William Woods Univer   5:22     11:10            28:14.9      5:41
     40      39   Chase Kress             SR    Mount Mercy Universi   5:24     11:09            28:17.4      5:41
     41      40   Ben Lamparek            JR    Baker University       5:24     11:10            28:22.1      5:42
     42      41   Tyler Bossing           SR    William Woods Univer   5:23     11:13            28:30.1      5:44
     43           Jack Warmann            JR    Missouri Baptist Uni   5:31     11:24    22:20   28:32.3      5:44
     44      42   Alex Bossing            SR    William Woods Univer   5:22     11:16    22:09   28:34.3      5:45
     45      43   Adam Paga               FR    Ave Maria University   5:20     11:09            28:40.6      5:46
     46           Carter Huyser           SO    Grand View Universit   5:26     11:10            28:42.4      5:46
     47      44   Ryan Clancy             FR    Mount Mercy Universi   5:25     11:11    22:27   29:03.3      5:51
     48      45   Dan Mason               JR    Ave Maria University            11:43            29:08.9      5:52
     49           Charles Schattgen       SR    William Woods Univer            11:24    22:35   29:12.7      5:53
     50      46   Jonathan Kohr           SO    Ave Maria University   5:28     11:32    22:54   29:19.3      5:54
     51      47   Christopher Sanderso    SR    Ave Maria University   5:40     11:45    23:01   29:31.7      5:56
     52      48   Erik Minter             SO    Ave Maria University   5:40     11:44            29:39.5      5:58
     53      49   David Adamitis          SO    Ave Maria University            11:47            29:49.9      6:00
     54      50   Noah Cokel              FR    Mount Mercy Universi   5:52     12:11    23:36   29:54.2      6:01
     55      51   Oscar Lopez             SO    Mount Mercy Universi   5:26     11:21    23:12   30:05.7      6:03
     56      52   Zac Maher               SO    Trinity Christian Co   5:30     11:32    23:23   30:16.4      6:05
     57      53   Mahlon Steepleton       SR    Mount Mercy Universi            12:02    23:48   30:44.7      6:11
     58           Trevor Reagle           SO    Ave Maria University            11:57            30:53.3      6:13
     59      54   Tony Reppmann           SO    Trinity Christian Co            12:36            32:15.3      6:29
     60           Jared Tegeler           JR    Mount Mercy Universi   6:00     12:44            32:38.2      6:34

Printed on: 3/20/2021 6:07:56 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Mustang National Preview
Men's 8K     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     3/20/2021      0°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) The Master's University           Score =   24
    2    Daniel Rush, SO              25:26.4  5:07
    3    Brint Laubach, SO            25:29.4  5:08
    4    Wesley Methum, SR            25:32.6  5:08
    6    Davis Boggess, JR            26:06.5  5:15
    9    Zach Garey, FR               26:21.0  5:18
   13    Tim Sterkel, SO              26:46.8  5:23
   15    Colton Low, SO               26:55.4  5:25

  2) Goshen College                    Score =   65
    1    Nelson Kemboi, SO            25:18.3  5:05
   12    Jackson Steinmetz, SO        26:45.1  5:23
   14    Liam Elias, JR               26:49.4  5:24
   17    Salvador Escamilla, SR       27:10.6  5:28
   21    Manny Villanueva, FR         27:25.1  5:31
   27    Edwin Kimutai, SO            27:33.0  5:33
   29    Tanner Pinks, SO             27:39.6  5:34
         Dan Kibet, JR                27:48.4  5:36

  3) Baker University                  Score =   70
    5    Liam Barnsby, SR             25:52.3  5:12
    8    Blake Nichols, SO            26:10.2  5:16
   10    Caleb Wright, FR             26:22.4  5:18
   16    Jacob Cofer, JR              26:58.8  5:26
   31    Christofer Kidd, JR          27:43.8  5:35
   33    Maxx Bradley, JR             27:52.1  5:36
   40    Ben Lamparek, JR             28:22.1  5:42

  4) Grand View University             Score =  100
    7    Trevor Albert, SR            26:07.1  5:15
   19    Nick Wakefield, SO           27:14.0  5:29
   22    Ben Huftalin, SR             27:28.1  5:32
   24    Isaiah Wittrock, SO          27:29.8  5:32
   28    Chris Hatch, JR              27:35.8  5:33
   35    Ahren Davis, JR              27:55.2  5:37
   36    Jaxson Eden, FR              28:03.4  5:39
         Carter Huyser, SO            28:42.4  5:46

  5) William Woods University          Score =  113
   11    Hunter Carpenter, SR         26:25.0  5:19
   18    Cole Koch, SR                27:13.8  5:29
   20    Nathaniel Ogden, SR          27:20.2  5:30
   26    Jackson Conner, JR           27:32.3  5:32
   38    Ben Farrell, SR              28:14.9  5:41
   41    Tyler Bossing, SR            28:30.1  5:44
   42    Alex Bossing, SR             28:34.3  5:45
         Charles Schattgen, SR        29:12.7  5:53

  6) Mount Mercy University            Score =  193
   23    Cameron Steffens, SR         27:29.2  5:32
   37    Matt Hellige, FR             28:03.5  5:39
   39    Chase Kress, SR              28:17.4  5:41
   44    Ryan Clancy, FR              29:03.3  5:51
   50    Noah Cokel, FR               29:54.2  6:01
   51    Oscar Lopez, SO              30:05.7  6:03
   53    Mahlon Steepleton, SR        30:44.7  6:11
         Jared Tegeler, JR            32:38.2  6:34

  7) Trinity Christian College         Score =  195
   25    Nathanael Rivera, FR         27:31.4  5:32
   30    Caleb Deweerd, SR            27:41.4  5:34
   34    Ryan Mathes, SR              27:53.2  5:37
   52    Zac Maher, SO                30:16.4  6:05
   54    Tony Reppmann, SO            32:15.3  6:29

  8) Ave Maria University              Score =  213
   32    Joseph Perreault, FR         27:46.8  5:35
   43    Adam Paga, FR                28:40.6  5:46
   45    Dan Mason, JR                29:08.9  5:52
   46    Jonathan Kohr, SO            29:19.3  5:54
   47    Christopher Sanderson, SR    29:31.7  5:56
   48    Erik Minter, SO              29:39.5  5:58
   49    David Adamitis, SO           29:49.9  6:00
         Trevor Reagle, SO            30:53.3  6:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 Missouri Baptist University

   43    Jack Warmann, JR            28:32.3   5:44
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